Quantity of cargo loaded into tanks № 1P/S, 2P/S, 3P/S, 4P/S, 5P/S AND 6P/S of M/T "GUDENA" has 

been ascertained by gauging officially calibrated land tanks No. 1, 2, 5, 6, 11, 12 measurements. 

Shipped weight (NO. 1 DD 08.12.2022) is as follows: 

3801,752 MT 

(THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND ONE POINT SEVEN FIVE TWO METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 8th of DECEMBER, 2022 

For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC